
Bus:67

Driver:GARNER, JIM

Kramer Elementary Bus Routes

Bus #

Stop Time Stop Location

2:33 pm KRAMER ES67

2:40 pm TALAWANDA MS 67

2:45 pm TALAWANDA MS67

2:50 pm KRAMER ES No Intersection [E]67

3:10 pm KRAMER ES67

3:20 pm 7413 FAIRFIELD RD [N]67

3:22 pm 7755 Fairfield Rd. - [S]67

3:25 pm 4465 RIGGS RD [W]67

3:28 pm 7523 BROOKVILLE RD [SE]67

3:30 pm BROOKVILLE RD @ AMERICAN BARN LN [S]67

3:31 pm 76 AUTUMN DR [E]67

3:32 pm 64 AUTUMN DR [E]67

3:32 pm 39 AUTUMN DR [SW]67

3:33 pm AUTUMN DR @ HARVEST CT [W]67

3:34 pm 10 AUTUMN DR [W]67

3:34 pm 6540 BROOKVILLE RD [N]67

3:36 pm 617 WINDINGBROOK DR [E]67

3:37 pm WINDINGBROOK DR @ LANTERN RIDGE RD [SE]67

3:38 pm WINDINGBROOK DR @ HUNTER WOODS DR [SE]67

3:39 pm BACK UP 215 HUNTER WOODS DR. DRIVEWAY [SW]67

3:43 pm 161 RYAN DR [N]67

3:44 pm RYAN DR @ DANA DR [N]67

3:45 pm 2041 DANA DR [SW]67

3:45 pm 2021 DANA DR [SW]67

3:46 pm 2011 DANA DR [SW]67

3:52 pm KEHR RD @ GARDENIA DR [SE]67

3:53 pm 4225/4240 KEHR RD [E]67


